
Cafe Menu
Lindauer Piccolo   200ml

  Te Hana Reserve Cuvee Piccolo 200ml

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Invivo Rosé
The Ned Pinot Gris
Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay Chardonnay

Huntaway Pinot Noir
Kopiko Bay Merlot
Trinity Hill Syrah

Speight’s Gold
Steinlager Tokyo Dry
Steinlager Mid
Mac’s Three Wolves
Corona
Stella Artois
Isaac’s Cider

7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00

9.50
14.00

48.00
45.50
43.00
43.00

48.00
38.00
45.50

10.00
9.50
9.00
9.00

10.00
8.00
9.50

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

BEER & CIDER

SML

SML

SML

REG

REG

REG

LGE

LGE

LGE

Flat White
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Vanilla Latte
Gingerbread Latte
Long Black
Short Black
Vienna
Macchiato
Affogato
Piccolo Latte
Ristretto

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Gunpowder Green Tea
Peppermint  (caffeine free)
Chamomile  (caffeine free)

Kid’s Fluffy - 50c from every Fluffy is donated to KidsCan

Coffee & Chocolate Syrups
Vanilla • Caramel • Hazelnut • Gingerbread
White Chocolate • Chai • Flamed Orange
Soy Milk / Almond Milk
Decaf

ESPRESSO

EXTRAS

TEA

KIDS FLUFFY

4.40
4.40
4.60
5.50
5.50
4.10
4.10
5.10

4.20
4.80
4.20
4.10

5.50
5.50
5.70
6.60
6.60
5.20

6.20

6.20
6.20
6.40
7.30
7.30
5.90

6.90

4.30
4.30
4.50
4.50
4.50

1.00

1.00

0.50
0.50

Hot Chocolate
Hot Mocha
White Hot Chocolate
White Chocolate Mocha
Gingerbread Hot Chocolate
Flamed Orange Hot Chocolate

Classic Chai
Golden Turmeric
Matcha Green Tea with Honey

CHOCOLATE

CAFFEINE FREE LATTES

5.10
5.30
5.50
5.70
6.00
6.00

4.60
4.60
4.60

6.20
6.40
6.60
6.80
7.10
7.10

5.70
5.70
5.70

6.90
7.10
7.30
7.50
7.80
7.80

6.40
6.40
6.40

thecoffeeclubnz
@thecoffeeclubnz

Mango
Mixed Berry
Banana & Honey
Tropical Coconut
ChocBerry & Coconut

REAL FRUIT
SMOOTHIES

LGE

8.20
REG

7.00

ADD ICE CREAM

add 1.50
LGE

7.30
REG

6.10
Latte
Mocha
Chocolate
Caramel Latte
Caramel Banana
Chai
Pineapple, Coconut & Lime
Mixed Berry
Mango

ICED FRAPPES

Orange
Apple
Orange & Mango
Pineapple
Cranberry

JUICE BY THE GLASS
REG LGE

6.205.00

BOTTLED DRINKS
Coca-Cola • Diet Coke
Coca-Cola No Sugar
Sprite • Fanta • L&P
Most Organic Juice
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Ginger Beer
Kiwi Blue Still
Kiwi Blue Sparkling
Pumped Mini Kids
Keri Fruity Drink

4.70
4.70
4.70
5.60
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Peach
Lemon & Mint
Feijoa & Lime

ICED TEA

THICKSHAKES

add 1.50
Chocolate
Strawberry
Gingerbread
Lime
Banana
Vanilla
Caramel

MILKSHAKES
LGE

7.20
REG

6.00

ORIGINAL ICED
COFFEE & MORE

LGE

7.20
REG

6.00
Ice Coffee
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha

HOUSE SODAS

Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Old Fashioned Lemonade
Summer Berry
Tropical Splash

REG LGE

7.005.80

REG LGE

6.305.10
Original
Caramel
Flamed Orange

ICED AMERICANO

REG

REG

LGE

LGE

Espresso over ice with chilled water

6.70
7.70
7.70

5.50
6.50
6.50

Original
Hazelnut
Flamed Orange

ICED LATTE
Espresso over ice with cold milk

7.20
8.20
8.20

6.00
7.00
7.00

The Co�ee Club Cafes and Restaurants in New Zealand are proud to support a
range of New Zealand suppliers, using the freshest product sourced locally.

R

1886Since

TM

Dairy Free



VG

VG

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Chia Seed Pot with Coconut & Almond
Almond milk, coconut cream, sliced almonds, coconut chips,
& your choice of mixed berry or mango compote

Salmon & Avocado Stack
Toasted ciabatta with dill cottage cheese spread, spinach & poached cage-free egg

14.50

18.50

Breakfast Brioche Burger
Bacon, cage-free egg, cheese, hash brown, mixed leaves, caramelised onion & BBQ sauce

The Co�ee Club Big Breakfast
Tender steak, bacon, chipolata sausages, cage-free eggs,
mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown & toasted ciabatta

Pancakes with Caramelised Banana & Maple Cream Cheese

Breakfast Bruschetta

Bacon & Banana Pancake Stack

House-made pancakes, caramel sauce, caramel popcorn & maple syrup

Toasted sourdough, bruschetta mix, bacon, poached cage-free egg, avocado & hollandaise

House-made pancakes, bacon, caramelised banana & maple syrup

Berry Sourdough French Toast

Potato Rosti with Smashed Avo & Feta

Mixed berry compote, maple cream cheese, sliced almonds & maple syrup

With baby spinach, poached cage-free egg & your choice of bacon or smoked salmon

16.00

17.50

18.50
19.50
17.50

18.50

23.50

18.50

17.50

19.50

Eggs, Tomato & Toast
Cage-free eggs, grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta

Bacon, cage-free eggs, grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta

13.00

Bacon, Eggs, Tomato & Toast 16.50

Eggs Benedict with Bacon
Eggs Benedict with Smoked Salmon & Spinach
Eggs Benedict with Mushrooms & Spinach
Poached cage-free eggs, toasted ciabatta & hollandaise

Crispy Hash Brown 
Bacon (2 rashers)
Chipolata Sausages (3)
Smoked Salmon
Avocado
Field Mushrooms
Cage-Free Egg (1)
Ice Cream (1 scoop)

3.00
5.00
4.50
7.00
4.00
4.50
2.50
1.50

SIDES

May also be made with gluten free bread for an additional 1.00

 

 

 

 

 

Mushroom, Feta & Spinach Omelette
Made with cheese & served with grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Omelette  
Made with cheese & served with grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Omelette
Made with peas, red onion, spinach & dill

17.50

19.50

17.50

 

V

V

V

V

V

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST CLASSIC FAVOURITES

Chicken, Spinach & Quinoa Salad
Grilled chicken breast, feta, baby spinach, quinoa, peas & lightly dressed coleslaw

Mexican Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken breast tossed in mexican spice mix, cos lettuce, tomato, avocado,
spring onion, coriander, corn, cheese, crushed corn chips & creamy chipotle dressing

20.50

19.50

FRESH SALADS

 

 

 

Caesar Salad

Grilled Haloumi Salad

Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, cage-free poached egg, anchovies & caesar dressing

Mixed lettuce, peas, mint, red onion, croutons & a lemon pesto yoghurt dressing

Crispy Tofu Salad
Asian slaw, roasted red capsicum, cucumber, crispy shallots, mint & thai basil dressing

18.50

17.50

18.50

 

 V

Side of Chips
Grilled Haloumi
Chicken Breast Pieces
Lemon Pepper Calamari
Fresh Herb Mayo
Ciabatta Toast
White or Wholemeal Toast
Crispy Fried Tofu

4.00
7.00
5.50
6.50
3.00
5.50
4.50
6.00

Chicken, Sweet Potato & Basil Pesto Flat Grill 18.00
Chicken breast, sweet potato, basil & pine nut pesto, feta,
roasted red capsicum & cheese toasted in a tortilla & served with seasoned chips

Sweet Potato Wedges

Seasoned Chips

Loaded Chips

Served in a large bowl with sweet chilli sauce & herb mayo

Served in a large bowl with tomato sauce & aioli

Chips topped with crispy bacon, cheese, sweet chilli sauce, herb mayo & spring onions

Chilli Beef Nachos

Club Nachos

House-made chilli beef, crunchy corn chips, melted cheese, sour cream & avocado

Crunchy corn chips, melted cheese, house-made salsa, sour cream & avocado

Lemon Pepper Calamari

Chocolate Brownie Deluxe

Panko crumbed lemon pepper calamari, seasoned chips, garden salad & tartare sauce

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, mixed berry compote, chocolate topping & cream

Toasted sourdough, basil & pine nut pesto, tomato, red onion & balsamic glaze

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Deconstructed Mango Cheesecake

Banana Split Sundae

Grilled Pesto Bruschetta

Served with seasoned chips, garden salad & tartare sauce

Crumbled afghan, house-made cheesecake, mango compote, coconut chips & sliced almonds

Vanilla ice cream, banana, caramel sauce, sliced almonds & cream

17.50

9.00

15.50

19.50

19.00

14.00

22.00

18.00

SWEET INDULGENCE

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Served with a fresh herb mayo slaw, seasoned chips & chipotle mayo

21.50

 

 

 

 

V

V

V

V

Classic BLT Ciabatta
Toasted ciabatta with bacon, cos lettuce, tomato & caesar mayo

Southern Fried Chicken Ciabatta

Chicken, Cranberry & Brie Ciabatta

Ham & Cheese Ciabatta

Chicken, Cheese & Avocado Ciabatta

Smoked Salmon Open Sourdough

Balsamic Mushroom & Herb Cream Cheese Ciabatta

Toasted ciabatta with cos lettuce, tomato, sweet chilli & aioli

Toasted ciabatta with chicken, cranberry, brie, mixed leaves & cheese

Toasted ciabatta with shaved lean ham, cheese, dill pickles & herb mayo

Toasted ciabatta with chicken, cheese, avocado, tomato, red onion & mixed leaves

Toasted sourdough with smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, dill, red onion & mixed leaves

Toasted ciabatta with balsamic mushrooms, herb cream cheese, caramelised onion & baby spinach

Signature Chicken & Bacon Club Sandwich

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Chicken breast, bacon, cage-free egg, cos lettuce, tomato, mayo & smokey BBQ sauce

Epic Beef & Bacon Brioche Burger

Tempura Fish Brioche Burger

Grilled Haloumi Brioche Burger

Beef pattie, bacon, caramelised onion, dill pickles, aioli, cos lettuce, tomato & cheese

Tempura fish fillets, cos lettuce, red onion & tartare sauce

Grilled haloumi, mushrooms, baby spinach, caramelised onion, herb mayo & cheese

 

 

 

All served with seasoned chips.  Sandwiches with a       can be made as a wrap.
May also be made on gluten free bread for an additional 1.00

V

V

  GF

17.50

19.50

18.50

16.00

16.50

18.50

17.50

19.50

19.50

17.50

20.00

VGHummus & Smashed Pea Open Sourdough
Toasted sourdough with lemon & garlic hummus, smashed peas, sliced almonds & olive oil

16.00

9.50

12.50

9.50

Philly Cheese Steak Ciabatta
Toasted ciabatta with grilled scotch fillet, caramelised onions,
cheese, baby spinach, roasted red capsicum & cream cheese

Classic Steak Sandwich 
Grilled scotch fillet, mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cheese & smokey BBQ sauce

18.00

20.50

BBQ Chicken & Bacon Pizza
Crispy tortilla base with napoli sauce, chicken, bacon,
grilled mushrooms, red onion, cheese & smokey BBQ sauce

 19.00

Chicken Caesar Brioche Burger
Chicken breast, cos lettuce, bacon, caesar dressing & parmesan cheese

18.50 

Bowl of Potato Wedges
Served in a large bowl with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

14.50V

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Battered Fish & Chips
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Pizza
Chicken, Cheese & Lettuce Wrap with Chips
Pancakes with Ice Cream, Caramel Popcorn & Maple Syrup

,
KIDS  MEALS Add a Keri Kids Fruity Drink for 3.00

V

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

VEGAN - ASK TO SEE OUR FULL VEGAN MENUVEGETARIAN

ALL OUR EGGS ARE SPCA BLUE TICK APPROVED CAGE-FREE

      MADE TO A GLUTEN FREE RECIPE BUT MAY COME IN
CONTACT WITH GLUTEN DURING PREPARATION IN STORE

VGV

  GF

ALL MEALS MAY CONTAIN OR COME IN CONTACT WITH VARIOUS
ALLERGENS INCLUDING NUTS, SEAFOOD, GLUTEN & DAIRY PRODUCTS


