





GLASS

**BOTTLE** 

**BOTTLE** 





REG

5.50

5.50

5.70

6.60

6.60

5.20

6.20

REG

6.20

6.40

6.60

6.80

7.10

7.10

REG

5.70

5.70

5.70

6.20

6.20

6.40

7.30

7.30

5.90

6.90

6.90

7.10

7.30

7.50

7.80

7.80

LGE

6.40

6.40

6.40

1.00

0.50

0.50

## ORIGINAL ICED COFFEE & MORE

LGE 6.00 7.20 Ice Coffee Iced Chocolate Iced Mocha

# ICED AMERICANO D

Espresso over ice with chilled water

	REG	LGE
Original	5.50	6.70
Caramel	6.50	7.70
Flamed Orange	6.50	7.70

## ICED LATTE

Espresso over ice with cold milk

ILLG	LGL
6.00	7.20
7.00	8.20
7.00	8.20
	6.00 7.00 7.00

#### ICED FRAPPES

REG	LGE	ADD ICE CREAM
6.10	7.30	add 1.50
Latte		
Mocha		
Chocola	to	

Caramel Banana Chai Pineapple, Coconut & Lime D

Mixed Berry **(D)** 

Mango 📵

Caramel Latte

## BOTTLED DRINKS D

Coca-Cola • Diet Coke	4.70
Coca-Cola No Sugar	4.70
Sprite • Fanta • L&P	4.70
Most Organic Juice	5.60
Lemon Lime & Bitters	5.00
Ginger Beer	5.00
Kiwi Blue Still	4.50
Kiwi Blue Sparkling	4.50
Pumped Mini Kids	4.50
Keri Fruity Drink	4.50

### **REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES**

7.00	8.20	
Mango		
Mixed Beri	y	
Banana & I	Honey	
Tropical Co	conut 📵	
ChocBerry	& Coconut	<b>D</b>

LGE

#### ICED TEA D

REG	LGE
5.10	6.30
Peach	

Lemon & Mint Feijoa & Lime

#### HOUSE SODAS D

RFG	IGF
5.80	7.00
Ginger l	Beer
Lemon	Lime & Bitters
Old Fas	hioned Lemonade
Summe	r Berry
Tropical	Splash

## MILKSHAKES

6.00	<b>7.20</b>	add 1.5
Chocola	ate	
Strawbe	erry	
Gingert	oread	
Lime		
Banana		
Vanilla		

JUICE B	Y THE	GLASS
REG 5.00	LGE 6.20	
Orange		
Apple		
Orange &	Mango	
Pineapple		
${\sf Cranberry}$		

Caramel

Dairy Free

# **SPARKLING**

Lindauer Piccolo 200ml  Te Hana Reserve Cuvee Piccolo 200ml	9.50 14.00
WHITE WINE	 

	02.00	50
Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc	10.00	48.00
Invivo Rosé	9.50	45.50
The Ned Pinot Gris	9.00	43.00
Trinity Hill Hawke's Bay Chardonnay	9.00	43.00

# RED WINE

GLASS	BOTTLE
10.00	48.00
8.00	38.00
9.50	45.50
	10.00 8.00

## **BEER & CIDER**

Speight's Gold	7.00
Steinlager Tokyo Dry	7.00
Steinlager Mid	7.00
Mac's Three Wolves	8.00
Corona	8.00
Stella Artois	8.00
Isaac's Cider	7.00

The Coffee Club Cafes and Restaurants in New Zealand are proud to support a range of New Zealand suppliers, using the freshest product sourced locally.







































S	PRESSO	
a+	White	

ESPRESSO	SML
Flat White	4.40
Cappuccino	4.40
Café Latte	4.60
Vanilla Latte	5.50
Gingerbread Latte	5.50
Long Black	4.10
Short Black	4.10
Vienna	5.10
Macchiato	4.20
Affogato	4.80
Piccolo Latte	4.20
Ristretto	4.10
CHOCOLATE	SML
Hot Chocolate	5.10
Hot Mocha	5.30
White Hot Chocolate	5.50
White Chocolate Mocha	5.70
Gingerbread Hot Chocolate	6.00
Flamed Orange Hot Chocolate	6.00
-	
CAFFEINE FREE LATTES	SML
Classic Chai	4.60
Golden Turmeric	4.60
Matcha Green Tea with Honey	4.60
Materia Green rea with Fibries	→.00

#### **EXTRAS**

Coffee & Chocolate Syrups
Vanilla • Caramel • Hazelnut • Gingerbread
White Chocolate • Chai • Flamed Orange
Soy Milk / Almond Milk
Decaf

#### TEA Eng

English Breakfast	4.30
Earl Grey	4.30
Gunpowder Green Tea	4.50
Peppermint (caffeine free)	4.50
Chamomile (caffeine free)	4.50

### KIDS FLUFFY

Kid's Fluffy - 50c from every Fluffy is donated to KidsCan



ALL-DAY BREAKFAST  May also be made with gluten free bread for an additional 1.00	
The Coffee Club Big Breakfast Tender steak, bacon, chipolata sausages, cage-free eggs, mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown & toasted ciabatta	23.50
Bacon, Eggs, Tomato & Toast Bacon, cage-free eggs, grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta	16.50
Eggs, Tomato & Toast    Cage-free eggs, grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta	13.00
Potato Rosti with Smashed Avo & Feta © With baby spinach, poached cage-free egg & your choice of bacon or smoked salmon	18.50
Eggs Benedict with Bacon Eggs Benedict with Smoked Salmon & Spinach Eggs Benedict with Mushrooms & Spinach   Poached cage-free eggs, toasted ciabatta & hollandaise	18.50 19.50 17.50
Salmon & Avocado Stack Toasted ciabatta with dill cottage cheese spread, spinach & poached cage-free egg	18.50
Breakfast Bruschetta Toasted sourdough, bruschetta mix, bacon, poached cage-free egg, avocado & hollandaise	17.50
Mushroom, Feta & Spinach Omelette   Made with cheese & served with grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta	17.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Omelette  Made with cheese & served with grilled tomato & toasted ciabatta	17.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Omelette   Made with peas, red onion, spinach & dill	19.50
Breakfast Brioche Burger Bacon, cage-free egg, cheese, hash brown, mixed leaves, caramelised onion & BBQ sauce	16.00
Bacon & Banana Pancake Stack House-made pancakes, bacon, caramelised banana & maple syrup	19.50
Pancakes with Caramelised Banana & Maple Cream Cheese   House-made pancakes, caramel sauce, caramel popcom & maple syrup	18.50
Berry Sourdough French Toast   Mixed berry compote, maple cream cheese, sliced almonds & maple syrup	17.50
Chia Seed Pot with Coconut & Almond  Almond milk, coconut cream, sliced almonds, coconut chips,	14.50

# **CLASSIC FAVOURITES**

Lemon Pepper Calamari Panko crumbed lemon pepper calamari, seasoned chips, garden salad & tartare sauce	19.50	
Southern Fried Chicken Strips Served with a fresh herb mayo slaw, seasoned chips & chipotle mayo	21.50	
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served with seasoned chips, garden salad & tartare sauce	19.00	
Chicken, Sweet Potato & Basil Pesto Flat Grill Chicken breast, sweet potato, basil & pine nut pesto, feta, oasted red capsicum & cheese toasted in a tortilla & served with seasoned chips	18.00	
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Pizza Crispy tortilla base with napoli sauce, chicken, bacon, grilled mushrooms, red onion, cheese & smokey BBQ sauce	19.00	
Chilli Beef Nachos House-made chilli beef, crunchy corn chips, melted cheese, sour cream & avocado	22.00	
Club Nachos (VG) Crunchy com chips, melted cheese, house-made salsa, sour cream & avocado	18.00	
Grilled Pesto Bruschetta (V) Toasted sourdough, basil & pine nut pesto, tomato, red onion & balsamic glaze	14.00	
Loaded Chips Chips topped with crispy bacon, cheese, sweet chilli sauce, herb mayo & spring onions	15.50	
Bowl of Potato Wedges   Served in a large bowl with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	14.50	
Sweet Potato Wedges   Served in a large bowl with sweet chilli sauce & herb mayo	17.50	
Seasoned Chips   Served in a large bowl with tomato sauce & aioli	9.00	

# **BURGERS & SANDWICHES**

#### All served with seasoned chips. Sandwiches with a \* can be made as a wrap. May also be made on gluten free bread for an additional 1.00 (F)

Epic Beef & Bacon Brioche Burger Beef pattie, bacon, caramelised onion, dill pickles, aioli, cos lettuce, tomato & cheese	19.50
Chicken Caesar Brioche Burger Chicken breast, cos lettuce, bacon, caesar dressing & parmesan cheese	18.50
Tempura Fish Brioche Burger Tempura fish fillets, cos lettuce, red onion & tartare sauce	17.50
Grilled Haloumi Brioche Burger   Grilled haloumi, mushrooms, baby spinach, caramelised onion, herb mayo & cheese	20.00
Signature Chicken & Bacon Club Sandwich Chicken breast, bacon, cage-free egg, cos lettuce, tomato, mayo & smokey BBQ sauce	19.50

#### 17.50 Toasted ciabatta with bacon, cos lettuce, tomato & caesar mayo Southern Fried Chicken Ciabatta ★ 19.50 Toasted ciabatta with cos lettuce, tomato, sweet chilli & aioli

Classic BLT Ciabatta ★

Chicken, Cheese & Avocado Ciabatta 🛨

20.50

Classic Steak Sandwich	18.00
Grilled scotch fillet, mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cheese & smokey BBQ sauce	

loasted clabatta with chicken, cheese, avocado, tomato, red onion & mixed leaves	
Smoked Salmon Open Sourdough ★	18.50
Toasted sourdough with smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, dill, red onion & mixed leaves	

Chicken, Cranberry & Brie Ciabatta ★ Toasted ciabatta with chicken, cranberry, brie, mixed leaves & cheese	18.50
Ham & Cheese Ciabatta Toasted ciabatta with shaved lean ham, cheese, dill pickles & herb mayo	16.00

Balsamic Mushroom & Herb Cream Cheese Ciabatta 🔍	17.50
Toasted ciabatta with balsamic mushrooms, herb cream cheese, caramelised onion & baby	spinach

Hummus & Smashed Pea Open Sourdough 🕼	16.00
Toasted sourdough with lemon & garlic hummus, smashed peas, sliced almonds & olive oil	

# FRESH SALADS

Mexican Chicken Salad Grilled chicken breast tossed in mexican spice mix, cos lettuce, tomato, avocado, spring onion, coriander, corn, cheese, crushed corn chips & creamy chipotle dressing	20.5
Chicken, Spinach & Quinoa Salad © Grilled chicken breast, feta, baby spinach, quinoa, peas & lightly dressed coleslaw	19.5
Crispy Tofu Salad & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	18.5
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, cage-free poached egg, anchovies & caesar dressing	17.5
Grilled Haloumi Salad   Mixed lettuce, peas, mint, red onion, croutons & a lemon pesto yoghurt dressing	18.5

KIDS' MEALS	Add a Keri Kids Fruity Drink for 3.00
-------------	---------------------------------------

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	9.50
Battered Fish & Chips	9.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Pizza	9.50
Chicken, Cheese & Lettuce Wrap with Chips	9.50
Pancakes with Ice Cream, Caramel Popcorn & Maple Syrup $ \bigcirc $	9.50

# SWEET INDULGENCE

Chocolate Brownie Deluxe	9.50	
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, mixed berry compote, chocolate topping & cream		

Deconstructed Mango Cheesecake	12.50
Crumbled afghan, house-made cheesecake, mango compote, coconut chips & sliced almo	nds

Crumbled afghan	, house-made	cheesecake,	mango	compote,	coconut chip	os & sliced	almonds

ana Split Sundae	9.50
la ice cream hanana caramel sauce cliced almonds & cream	

16.50

VEGETARIAN (G) VEGAN - ASK TO SEE OUR FULL VEGAN MENU

©F MADE TO A **GLUTEN FREE RECIPE** BUT MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH GLUTEN DURING PREPARATION IN STORE

ALL OUR EGGS ARE SPCA BLUE TICK APPROVED CAGE-FREE

ALL MEALS MAY CONTAIN OR COME IN CONTACT WITH VARIOUS ALLERGENS INCLUDING NUTS, SEAFOOD, GLUTEN & DAIRY PRODUCTS



Crispy Hash Brown	3.00	Side of Chips	4.00
Bacon (2 rashers)	5.00	Grilled Haloumi	7.00
Chipolata Sausages (3)	4.50	Chicken Breast Pieces	5.50
Smoked Salmon	7.00	Lemon Pepper Calamari	6.50
Avocado	4.00	Fresh Herb Mayo	3.00
Field Mushrooms	4.50	Ciabatta Toast	5.50
Cage-Free Egg (1)	2.50	White or Wholemeal Toast	4.50
Ice Cream (1 scoop)	1.50	Crispy Fried Tofu	6.00



& your choice of mixed berry or mango compote











